Merced Yosemite Regional Airport Terminal

Project Title: . Project #: CP230060
Replacement Project
Project Manager: Paul Flores Email: floresp@cityofmerced.org
PreBid Meeting: 4/11/2023 Bid Package Price: 100.00 Digital/$400 Hard Copy
Bid Opening Date: 4/27/2023 License Required: CLASS A

Engineer’s Estimate:

13,750,000 - 14,250,000

Addendum
Name & Mailing Address Phone & Fax No. of Sets Email Address Al A2 A3
Teichert Construction 5}371 S TEZO;?ZV;' (F) 55:‘.?8811:_??;:;) 1- EMAIL X X X
resno, : ek vsegura@teichert.com
Granite 2:16 Grag::g’;: 559-441-5723 1- EMAIL X X | x
resno, Alondra.Aguirre@gcinc.com
o ‘ 26535 Sumn‘nt Circle 0: 661-251-7401
David Silva ,AMG & Associates, Inc. Santa Clarita, CA F: 661-251-7405 1- EMAIL X X X
91350 estimating@amgassociatesinc.com
5071 Cole
Jarrod Twiss, Ranch Fence Inc. Road,Mariposa CA 209-966-5914 1- EMAIL estimating@ranchfenceinc.com X X
95338
) 2816 Park Ave, garth.pecchenino@gkinc.com
Garth Pecchenino, QK Inc 209)723-2066 1- EMAIL , - X X
Merced, CA 95348 (209) isabelle.melendrez@gkinc.com
3825 Edwards Road,
Ste. 800 Cincinnati, 1- EMAIL Pam.Exton@ConstructConnect.com X X X
Marcus Harley, Construct Connect OH 45209 513-588-1501
12393 West 99
Frontage Road 1- EMAIL X X X
D Diede Construction, Inc. Lodi, CA 95240 209-369-8255 estimating@diedeconstruction.com
12393 West 99
Frontage Road Lodi, 1-EMAIL  [Cora Neri@CEl.com X X X
Cupertino Electric Inc. CA 95240 408-808-8068
craig@harrisbuildersinc.com
18736 Bloss Ave, (209) 664-9486 1- EMAIL janice@harrisbuildersinc.com X X X
Harris Buildersinc. Hilmar, CA 95324 todd@harrisbuildersinc.com
5125 N. Gates Ave.,
#102
Bobby Watkins Fresno, Ca 93722- 1-EMAIL | estimating@calvalleyconstruction.com X X X
CAL VALLEY CONSTRUCTION, Inc. 6414 559-274-0300
5400 Hanna Ranch
Rd. (209) 520-5551 1- EMAIL Leaho@tbcorp.com X X X
Thompson Builders Corp. Novato, CA 94945



mailto:floresp@cityofmerced.org
mailto:vsegura@teichert.com
mailto:Alondra.Aguirre@gcinc.com
mailto:estimating@amgassociatesinc.com
mailto:estimating@ranchfenceinc.com
mailto:garth.pecchenino@qkinc.com
mailto:garth.pecchenino@qkinc.com
tel:513-588-1501
mailto:estimating@diedeconstruction.com
mailto:Cora_Neri@CEI.com
mailto:craig@harrisbuildersinc.com
mailto:craig@harrisbuildersinc.com
mailto:craig@harrisbuildersinc.com
mailto:Leaho@tbcorp.com




	Sheet1

